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Women / 6 / SR B2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucy McDowell567
Kurt Thomas

9.325 9.500 9.7009.725 38.250
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Lylah Mora524
TCG

8.900 9.150 9.6509.625 37.325
6T 8 2 2 2 

2 

Meredith Goetter588
AbovetheBar

8.900 9.425 9.3259.500 37.150
6T 3 3T 7 3T

3T

Claire Kremer398
Flipnastics

9.175 9.050 9.4759.450 37.150
2 9 6T 4T 3T

3T

Marisol Rodriguez350
United - Helotes

8.875 9.250 9.4759.375 36.975
8 5T 9 4T 5 

5 

Leah Haddis312
Texas Dreams

8.950 9.000 9.5509.400 36.900
5 10 8 3 6 

6 

Valeria Reyes320
Texas Dreams

8.700 9.550 9.0509.500 36.800
11 1 3T 11 7 

7 

Gracie Burnett419
Iron Cross

8.675 9.200 9.2759.450 36.600
12 7 6T 9 8 

8 

Kennedy Weaver250
J & R

9.025 9.250 9.3508.900 36.525
3T 5T 12 6 9 

9 

Gabriella Alves-Gillette596
HGA

8.725 9.375 8.9758.450 35.525
10 4 13 12 10 

10 

Mallory Alvarez171
Lone Star

8.625 8.125 9.0759.500 35.325
13 13 3T 10 11 

11 

Claire Whitworth284
The Palaestra

9.025 8.900 8.9508.075 34.950
3T 11 14 13 12 

12 

Quinn Plunkett120
Juergen's

8.250 8.150 8.9009.325 34.625
14 12 10 14 13 

13 

Reagan Brown439
United Elite

8.825 7.100 9.3008.950 34.175
9 14 11 8 14 

14 
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